COCKTAILS

SICILIAN SOUR
amaretto, apricot brandy, limoncello

CREME DE BIELLA
Kahlta, Cargo Cult Banana Spiced Rum, coffee

BELLA ALBIOCCA
vodka, apricot brandy, Amaro Montenegro

NEGRONNIE’S
gin, Campari, Antica Formula

RASPBERRY INFERNO
tequila, dry cassis, raspberry + chilli syrup

THE KING’S DRINK
mezcal, ginger + honey syrup

LADY FREGOLA
white rum, strawberry, Aperol, pineapple

LORETTA’S SECRET
gin, rosemary, elderflower, lime

LIFE GAVE US LEMONS
limoncello, prosecco, bitter lemon tonic

PAMPELINA
ruby grapefruit, prosecco, lemon verbena

24

22

22

22

22

24

20

22

20

22



NON-ALCOHOLIC

BEER
GAGE ROAD ‘YEAH BUOY  XPA

MOCKTAILS
FRESCO POMPELMO

Lyre’s London Spirit, grapefruit, cucumber

LYRE’S BASILICO
Lyre’s Pink London Spirit, basil

LA DOLCEVITA

Lyre’s White Cane Spirit, elderflower, coconut

CREMINO
Lyre’s Dark Cane Spirit, coffee, cream

SOFT DRINKS & SODAS
PEPSI

PEPSI MAX

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE
LEMON, LIME & BITTERS

FEVER-TREE LIME & YUZU SODA
FEVER-TREE LEMON TONIC WATER
FEVER-TREE GRAPEFRUIT SODA
FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC

SAN PELLEGRINO CHINOTTO
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA
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WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

2023 FIRST DROP ‘FOLLOWING THE SUN’ PROSECCO BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 14
WHITE WINE

2023 REED ‘WHITE HEART’ RIESLING MOUNT ALEXANDER,VIC 18
2023 ALPHA BOX & DICE ‘TAROT’ PINOT GRIGIO LANGHORNE CREEK, SA 14
2021 RIVERA‘MARESE’ BOMBINO BIANCO PUGLIA,IT I5
2022 FRANKLAND ESTATE CHARDONNAY FRANKLAND RIVER,WA |17



WINE BY THE GLASS

ROSE + ORANGE

2023 ALPHA BOX & DICE ‘TAROT’ GRENACHE ROSE MCLAREN VALE, SA
2022 UNICO ZELO ‘ESOTERICO’ ZIBIBBO BLEND RIVERLANDS, SA
RED WINE

2022 VILLAWOLF PINOT NOIR PFALZ, GER
2021 CANTINATOLLO ‘NATIVO’ SANGIOVESE TUSCANY,IT
2020 BABO NERO D’AVOLA SICILY, IT
2022 TOOLLEEN RIDGE SHIRAZ HEATHCOTE,VIC

14

6

6

14

|17



SPARKLING

2023

2022

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

FIRST DROP ‘FOLLOWING THE SUN’ PROSECCO

MONTEVECCHIO MOSCATO

DOMAINE LANDRON ‘ATMOSPHERES’ BRUT FOLLE
BLANCHE PINOT NOIR

STEFANO LUBIANA BRUT RESERVE

DEVIATION ROAD ‘ALTAIR’ BRUT ROSE

TAITTINGER ‘CUVEE PRESTIGE’ BRUT

LARMANDIER BERNIER ‘LATITUDE’ BLANC DE
BLANC EXTRA BRUT

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

HEATHCOTE,VIC

LOIRE, FR

PIPERS BROOK, TAS

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

CHAMPAGNE, FR

VERTUS, FR
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ZESTY + FRESH

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022

2023

ROCKY GULLY RIESLING

CLOS CLARE ‘WATERVALE’ RIESLING

REED ‘WHITE HEART’ RIESLING

TORNATORE CARRICANTE

BREAK FREE ‘PETIT BLANCS” CHENIN BLANC
BLEND

VINUVA PINOT GRIGIO

ALPHA BOX & DICE ‘TAROT’ PINOT GRIGIO

FRANKLAND RIVER,WA

CLAREVALLEY, SA

MOUNT ALEXANDER,VIC

ETNA, IT

MULTI-REGIONAL, WA

SICILY, IT

LANGHORNE CREEK, SA

65

80

90

75

80

75
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AROMATIC + LIFTED

2023

2023

2021

2022

2022

2022

2023

2021

2021

2021

PROTERO ‘PINOTS’ PINOT GRIGIO BLEND

MOTHER BLOCK VERMENTINO BLEND

QUEALY FRIULANO

LE BATTISTELLE ‘MONTESI’ SOAVE CLASSICO

PALMETTO SAUVIGNON BLANC

G.DVAJRA & LUIGI BAUDANA ‘DRAGON’
CHARDONNAY BLEND

CHALMERS FIANO

RIVERA ‘MARESE’ BOMBINO BIANCO

DOMAINE ALZIPRATU FIUMESECCU (VERMENTINO)

CONTESA PECORINO

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

MERBEIN,VIC

MORNINGTON
PENINSULA,VIC

VENETO, IT

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

PIEDMONT, IT

HEATHCOTE,VIC

PUGLIA,IT

CORSICA,FR

ABRUZZO, IT
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95

95

68

15

95

70
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TEXTURAL + RICH

2022

2021

2022

2023

2022

2020

2022

2021

2021

VINO VOLTA ‘NOTHING WRONG WITH OLD
SKOOL CHENIN BLANC

MALLALUKA ALIGOTE

FRANKLAND ESTATE CHARDONNAY

ONANNON CHARDONNAY

YERINGBERG CHARDONNAY

LOWESTOFT ‘ESTATE® CHARDONNAY

SWAN VALLEY,WA

KING VALLEY,VIC

FRANKLAND RIVER , WA

MORNINGTON
PENINSULA,VIC

YARRAVALLEY,VIC

COAL RIVERVALLEY, TAS

BANNOCKBURN ‘S.R.H CHARDONNAY GEELONG,VIC
DOMAINE LAROCHE ‘LES CHANOINES’ CHABLIS CHABLIS, FR
BACHELET-MONNOT ‘BOURGOGNE COTE D’OR’ BURGUNDY, FR

98

80

90

15

150

170

200

180

250



ROSE + ORANGE

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2019

ALPHA BOX & DICE ‘TAROT’ GRENACHE ROSE MCLAREN VALE, SA
NOCTURNE SANGIOVESE TEMPRANILLO ROSE MARGARET RIVER,WA
SA RAJAISTADE’ CANNONAU (GRENACHE) SARDINIA, IT
UNICO ZELO ‘ESOTERICO’ ZIBIBBO BLEND RIVERLANDS, SA
INKWELL ‘TANGERINE’ VIOGNIER MCLAREN VALLEY, SA
VIE DI ROMANS ‘DESSIMIS’ PINOT RAMATO FRIULI ISONZO, IT

60

95

100

75

90

170



PRETTY + PERFUMED

2022

2023

2017

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2020

VILLAWOLF PINOT NOIR

LETHBRIDGE ‘MENAGE A NOIR’ PINOT NOIR

CIRCE ‘ROMSEY’ PINOT NOIR

PYRAMID VALLEY ‘MANATA’ PINOT NOIR

BY FARR ‘FARRSIDE’ PINOT NOIR

BENJAMIN LEROUX ‘SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE’

OCCIPINTI ‘SP68" NERO D’AVOLA FRAPPATO

PRAETER ‘STRANGE FOG’ NEBBIOLO

ALBINO ROCCA DOLCETTO

VIETTI ‘PERBACCO’ NEBBIOLO

PFALZ, GER

BELLARINE PENINSULA,
VIC

MORNINGTON
PENINSULA,VIC

CENTRAL OTAGO, NZ

GEELONG,VIC

BURGUNDY, FR

SICILY, IT

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

ALBA,IT

PIEDMONT, IT

75

90

15

210

280

350

105

98

10

165


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/%C3%88

SAVOURY + MOREISH

2015 PAOLO SCAVINO BAROLO

2021 ELIO ALTARE BARBERA

2022 REED ‘MY WAY’ DOLCETTO

2021  CIRELLI MONTEPULCIANO

2021  FIGHTING GULLY ROAD SANGIOVESE

2021 CANTINATOLLO ‘NATIVO’ SANGIOVESE

2021 | FABBRI‘LAMOLE’ SANGIOVESE

2020 BUCKSHOT VINEYARD PRIMITIVO

2019 IL MODO AGLIANICO

2020 BABO NERO D’AVOLA

2021 MARION ‘BORGO’ VALPOLICELLA

2022 MURDOCH HILL VIS-A-VIS’ CABERNET FRANC

CASTIGLIONE FALLETTO, IT

ALBA,IT

MACEDON,VIC

ABRUZZO, IT

BEECHWORTH,VIC

ABRUZZO, IT

CHIANTLIT

HEATHCOTE,VIC

MILDURA,VIC

SICILY, IT

MCLAREN VALE, SA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

300
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110
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95

65
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80
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98



VELVETY + VOLUPTUOUS

2022

2022

2022

2023

2021

2022

2021

2021

2021

2018

FREDERIC & DANIEL BRUNIER ‘LE PIGEOULET’

GRENACHE BLEND

VIN DE PLAYS DE 110
VAUCLUSE, FR

ClIU CIU ‘PICENO’ MONTEPULCIANO SANGIOVESE MARCHE, IT 75

SWINNEY GRENACHE

LUKE LAMBERT ‘CRUDCQO’ SHIRAZ

S.C. PANNELL ‘FIELD STREET’ SHIRAZ

TOOLLEEN RIDGE SHIRAZ

DALWHINNIE ‘MOONAMBEL CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

BOWEN ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MOUNT MARY ‘QUINTET” CABERNET BLEND

COBAW RIDGE LAGREIN

GREAT SOUTHERN, WA 100

YARRAVALLEY,VIC 105
MCLAREN VALE, SA 80
HEATHCOTE,VIC 70

PYRENEES,VIC 200

COONAWARRA, SA 95

YARRAVALLEY,VIC 425

MACEDON RANGES, 210
VIC



BEER ON TAP

SCHOONER/PINT
BIRRA MORETTI I5/19
GAGE ROADS ‘HAZY AS’ PALE ALE 12/16
FURPHY 12/16
STONE &WOOD PACIFIC PALE 12/16

BEER NOT ON TAP

BOAGS LIGHT 10
MATSO’S ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER 14
BERTIE APPLE CIDER 13
WHITE RABBIT DARK ALE 13
CBCO SOUTHWEST SOUR 13



SPIRITS

APERITIFS

APEROL APERITIVO
CAMPARI

LILLET BLANC

VODKA

AETHER

BELVEDERE

GRAINSHAKER CORN VODKA

GIN

BROKER’S LONDON DRY

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
HENDRICKS

HAYMAN’S SLOE GIN

THE MELBOURNE GIN CO.‘SINGLE SHOT’

TEQUILA

BATANGA REPOSADO
CALLE 23 BIANCO
HERRADURA REPOSADO
ILEGAL MEZCAL

12
I5
16



SPIRITS

RUM

FLOR DE CANA 4YEAR OLD WHITE
FLOR DE CANA 7 YEAR OLD WHITE
SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM

CARGO CULT BANANA SPICED RUM

WHISKEY + BOURBON
BALLANTINES

MONKEY SHOULDER
GLENMORANGIE [0 YEARS OLD
ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN

GOSPEL SOLERA
STARWARD NOVA

JACK DANIELS
MAKER’S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
RITTENHOUSE RYE

12

I5

28

6

12
12

6



SPIRITS

DIGESTIVO

HENNESSY VSOP 18
HENNESSY XO 30
COINTREAU 12
KAHLUA 12
BAILEYS 12
DISARONNO 12
FRANGELICO 12
UNICO ZELO LIMONCELLO 12
LUIGI FRANCOLI MOSCATO GRAPPA 14
AMARO MONTENEGRO 13
AMARO AVERNA 13
FERNET BRANCA 13
FERNET MENTA 13



